Kit Number

KITP00217633
KITP00255635
KITP00257459
KITP00257460
KITP00257477
KITP00301134
KITP00301136
KITP00301137
KITP00301138
KITP00301141
KITP00301142
KITP00301143
KITP00301148
KITP00355432
KITP00355433
KITP00355434
KITP00355435
KITP00355436
KITP00355437
KITP00355438
KITP00355439
KITP00355440
KITP00355441
KITP00355442
KITP00355443
KITP00355444
KITP00355445
KITP00355446
KITP00355447
KITP00355448
KITP00355449
KITP00407793
KITP00449558
KITP00449799
KITP00449802
KITP00449813
KITP00449814

Location
In Stock HL shop
In Stock HL shop
MLV3
MLV20
Not Deployed
Santa Rita
MLV90
Grassland
MLVS5
Christina Lake
Hardisty
Pioneer 1 LEP
MLV71
Harvest Black Gold
MLV13
MLV17
IPL Test HL shop
MLV12
MLV96
MLV30
MLV32
MLV40
MLV41
MLV43
MLV75
MLV80
MLV52
MLVS5
MLV70
MLV97
MLVS51
MLV92 Sandy Creek
In Stock HL shop
In Stock HL shop
In Stock HL shop
In Stock HL shop
In Stock HL shop

Customer
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL
IPL

Invoice

20240739
20240525
20240712
20240712

20241021

20250217
20250745

20250336

20251022

20250412

PO

Never sent to them
400053242
400053242
400053242

4000055642

4000060484
4000063713

4000061741

4000058234

4000061233



