

Kit Number	Location	Customer	Invoice	PO
KITP00217633	In Stock HL shop	IPL		
KITP00255635	In Stock HL shop	IPL	20240739	Never sent to them
KITP00257459	MLV3	IPL	20240525	400053242
KITP00257460	MLV20	IPL	20240712	400053242
KITP00257477	Not Deployed	IPL	20240712	400053242
KITP00301134	Santa Rita	IPL		
KITP00301136	MLV90	IPL		
KITP00301137	Grassland	IPL	20241021	4000055642
KITP00301138	MLV5	IPL		
KITP00301141	Christina Lake	IPL	20250217	4000060484
KITP00301142	Hardisty	IPL	20250745	4000063713
KITP00301143	Pioneer 1 LEP	IPL		
KITP00301148	MLV71	IPL		
KITP00355432	Harvest Black Gold	IPL	20250336	4000061741
KITP00355433	MLV13	IPL		
KITP00355434	MLV17	IPL		
KITP00355435	IPL Test HL shop	IPL		
KITP00355436	MLV12	IPL		
KITP00355437	MLV96	IPL		
KITP00355438	MLV30	IPL		
KITP00355439	MLV32	IPL		
KITP00355440	MLV40	IPL		
KITP00355441	MLV41	IPL		
KITP00355442	MLV43	IPL	20251022	4000058234
KITP00355443	MLV75	IPL		
KITP00355444	MLV80	IPL		
KITP00355445	MLV52	IPL		
KITP00355446	MLV85	IPL		
KITP00355447	MLV70	IPL		
KITP00355448	MLV97	IPL		
KITP00355449	MLV51	IPL		
KITP00407793	MLV92 Sandy Creek	IPL	20250412	4000061233
KITP00449558	In Stock HL shop	IPL		
KITP00449799	In Stock HL shop	IPL		
KITP00449802	In Stock HL shop	IPL		
KITP00449813	In Stock HL shop	IPL		
KITP00449814	In Stock HL shop	IPL		